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C2G 7M LC/LC OM4 LSZH FIBRE PATCH - VIOLET InfiniBand/fibre
optic cable

Brand : C2G Product code: 81753

Product name : 7M LC/LC OM4 LSZH FIBRE PATCH -
VIOLET

- Constructed to support OM4 transmission standards

- Multimode fibre construction - 50/125 diameter core and cladding
- Support for 40 Gigabit and 100 Gigabit Ethernet communication

- Lifetime warranty

7M LC/LC OM4 LSZH FIBRE PATCH - VIOLET

C2G 7M LC/LC OM4 LSZH FIBRE PATCH - VIOLET InfiniBand/fibre optic cable:

This OM4 Duplex Multimode fibre optic cable is ideal for connecting 40GBase-SR4 and 100GBase-SR10,
SFP+ and QSFP+ transceivers for 40 and 100 gigabit network connections. This cable provides backward
compatibility with existing 50/125 equipment and the performance headroom required to support LED
and VCSEL laser light sources, and 40 or 100 gigabit Ethernet applications in a data centre or wiring
closet.

C2G 7M LC/LC OM4 LSZH FIBRE PATCH - VIOLET. Cable length: 7 m, Fibre optic type: OM4, Connector 1:
LC, Connector 2: LC, Core diameter: 50 pm

Features Features

Cable length * 7m Product colour *
Connector 1 * LC Core diameter
Connector 2 * LC Cladding diameter
Connector 1 gender * Male Fiber mode structure
Connector 2 gender * Male Jacket material *
Fibre optic type * OomM4

Logistics data
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Low smoke zero halogen (LSZH)
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